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S.B.E. COBI BONDS

SPECIAL.{CT BONDS

c.o.P. rssuE

ENERGY ]!L{N.{GE}IEIiT

REVENT:E NA}IE ,{\D CODE

210 CO & DS u'ithheld for SBE Bonds
SBE/COBI Interesl

Proceds for Refunding Bonds
Premim on Sale Refunding Bonds

220 Racing Cornrnission Fuds
SBE/COBI Interest

291 Interest on Investments

Trmsfers from Capt Prj Fund

Proceds-COP Issue l0l l
292 Interest, lncluding Profit

Trmsfers Aom General Fud
Trosfers fiom Capt Prj Fud
Interfund Trmsfers
Proceeds- Refunding Bonds
Proceeds-COP Issue l0ll
Premim on Cert. ofParticipation

295 lnteresl on Inr estments

Trmsfers liorn Capt Prj Fund

Proceeds for Refirndif,g Bonds

Lom Proceeds-STBll
298 lnterest on In\ eshnents

AS OF 05/31/19

990,000.00
7,000.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
+,050.r0

18,112,115.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

776,966.39
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

19,900J52.76

INCREASE DECREASE

0.00 92,985.-10

0.00 5,067.20
.110.000.00 0.00
66..108.33 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

I 5,607.75 0.00
0.00 21,999.20
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

REVISED BUDGET

897,011.60
1,931.80

.120,000.00

66,{08.33
0.00
0.00

19,658.15

18,100,336.77

0.00
0.00
0.00

776,966.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

202t23t1.U
3t1,961.28

20,1t0,296.12

3312

3316

3715

379)
33.11

3.13 r

3.r3 r

3630
3750
3.130

36 l0
3630
3650
371 5

3750
3'.193

3.13 I

3630
37 15

3725
3.li I

SALES TAX RE!'ENUE BONDS

KEY GO\''T FINANCE.CISCO !'OIP

Net lncrease (Decrease) in Total Revenue

S.B.E./ COBI BO\DS

SPECI.\L ACT BO}*DS

C.O.P. ISSLE

502.016.08 120.05 1.80

Total Estimated Revenucs, Other Finanacing Sources and Fund Balance &
Bcginnirg Fund Balance 20,028,331.81

.\PPROPRIATIo\S

FU\CTIO\/OBJECT \-\!IE A:.D CODE
210

Redemption ofPrincipal 9100/7100
Interest 9:00/7:00
Dues md Fees 9100/7-100

Pmt Refunded Bond Esro\r Agent 9299/7600
Ili$ellmeous E\penses 9100/7900

220
Redemption of Pnncipal
Interest

Dues md Fees

Tratrsfer of Funds
Trilsfq lo Ceneral Fud 9700/9100

291
Redemption of Principal
lntercst
Dues ud Fees

Pmt Refunded Bond Esrow Agent
Mircellmeous Expenss

Tnnsfer of Futrds
Tresfer to Capital Projects

Interfimd

Redemption of Principal

Interest

295
Redemption ofPrincipal 9100i7100
lnterest 9100/7100
Dues md Fees 9200/7300

Pmt Refunded Bond Esrow Agent 9200/'7600

198

Redemption of Principal
lntsest

9100/7100

9100/7r 00

9:00/7200
9100/7300

AS OF 05i3tlt9

675,000.00
2.13,5.12.50

800.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

10,360,000.00

7,722,855.0:
46,878.20

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

730,.166.56
.16,.199.83

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

INCREASE

0.00
0.00

3,9.r8.0.1

0.00
.r8r,067.57

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DECRE-{SE REVISEDBLDGET

9200i7100
9100/7100
9100/7300
9200/7600
9100/7900

9700/9300
9700/9500

9100/7100

9:00/7200

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

18,.1.1 1.35

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

675,000.00
143,5.+1.50

4,7.r8.0.1

0.00
.18:.067.57

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

10.360,000.00

7,7:1,855.01
28..r33.85

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

ENERGY NIAN.{CE}IE\T

SALES TAX RE\'E\UE BO\DS

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

710,166.56
.16,199.83

0.00
0.00

20:93,613.37
467571.26

I t6.682.75

KEY CO\''T FINANCE-CISCO VOtP

Net Increase (Decrease) itr Total Appropriations

Tot.l Etrding Fund Balance (June 30,2019)

Tmnsfen and Fund Balance

0.00
9200/7:00 0.00

19,E26,042.1 I

202,289.13

486,015.61

0.00

18,{,1'1.35

85,606.98

0.00381

127,979.08


